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HIB Programs, Training on the

Approaches or BOE-Approved
Other Initiatives HIB Policy
(MAX=15) (MAX=9)

Bound Brook High School (020)

15 9

HIB

District and School Grade Report
2021-2022

District Grade: 77

Other Staff Curriculum and
Instruction and Instruction on HIB School-Level HIB
Training and Related HIB Incident Reporting
Programs Information and Skills  Personnel Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
14 6 8 6

LaMonte-Annex Elementary School (036)

15 8
Lafayette Elementary School (301)
15 9
Community Middle School (302)

15 9

Smalley Elementary School (303)

14 9

15 6 9 6
14 6 9 6
15 6 9 6
15 6 9 6
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HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

12

12

12

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade
(MAX=78)

76

77

77

78

77
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